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CORRIGENDUM 
This Corrigendum is issued to E-Auction Sale Notice dated 12.03.2025 published 
in The Free Press Journal and Nav Shakti. In the said Auction notice pertaining 
to Borrower RAKESH KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY, please note following to be read 
correctly as below:

ASSET  RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY (INDIA) LIMITED 
CIN No.: U65999MH2002PLC134884 •  Website: www.arcil.co.in

Registered Office: The Ruby, 10th Floor, 29 Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West),  
Mumbai - 400028. Tel. No.: 022-66581300.

Date: 15.03.2025
Place: Mumbai

SD/-
Authorized Officer

FOR Builder Dues of  Rs. 13,29,726/- till 01-01-2025
READ Society Dues of Rs. 13,29,726/- till 01-01-2025

All other details mentioned in the said E Auction notice published on 12.03.2025 
remain unchanged.

WESTERN RAILWAY
Senior Divisional Commercial Manager, Mumbai Central Division, Western Railway

Divisional Railway Manager, Commercial Department, NFR Section, Mumbai Central, Mumbai - 400 008. 
Work - Display of Advertisement through various NFR media over Mumbai Division.

Auction Catalogue No. Auction Start (All Lots)
MMCT-ADVTM24-35 27-03-25, 13:00:00

Sr. 
No Lot No. Location / Area Days Close Date & 

Time of e-Auction
1 MSS-BCT-VAPI-PrKiosk-51-25-1

(Misc-Static-Services - 
Promotional Kiosk)

E-auction for contract of commercial advertisement 
through Promotional Kiosk/Product Display at VAPI 
station for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
13:30:00

2 MSS-BCT-BL-PrKiosk-49-25-1 
(Misc-Static-Services - 

Promotional Kiosk)

E-auction for contract of commercial advertisement 
through Promotional Kiosk/Product Display at Valsad 
(BL) station for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
13:40:00

3 MSS-BCT-DDR-BCA-52-25-1
(Misc-Static-Services-

Battery Operated Carts with 
Advertisement)

E-auctioning for work of supply, operation and 
maintenance of 3 (Three) Battery Operated Carts (BOC) 
along with operators and permission for display of 
advertisement on body of BOC at Dadar (DDR) station.

1826 27-03-25,
13:50:00

4 MSS-BCT-NSP-MedStn-46-24-1 
(Misc-Static-Services-Medical 

facilities at station)

Providing round the clock Medical Facilities through 
Emergency Medical Room at Nallasopara Railway 
Station for a period of 5 years.

1826 27-03-25,
14:00:00

Auction Catalogue No. Auction Start (All Lots)
MMCT-ADVT-24-82 27-03-25, 14:00:00

Sr. 
No Lot No. Location / Area Days Close Date & 

Time of e-Auction
1 ADVT-BCT-CCG-OH-394-25-1

(Advertising - Out of Home)
Bulk advertising rights for display of advertisement 
through Wall Painting at Churchgate station, West side 
of Platform No. 1 Pillar Walls, facing towards Road side.

730 27-03-25,
14:30:00

2 ADVT-EBW-S1-13EMUExt-25-1 
(Advertising - Train Exterior 

(Below Window))

Display of advertisement through VINYL WRAPPING 
on the exterior side wall surface (below window) of 13 
nos. of EMUs (10 nos. EMU each having 12 coaches/
cars and 3 nos. EMU each having 15 coaches/cars) 
over Mumbai Division, Western Railway for a period of 
5 years.

1826 27-03-25,
14:40:00

3 ADVT-EBW-S1-
15EMU12c-25-1 (Advertising - 
Train Exterior (Below Window))

Display of advertisement through VINYL WRAPPING 
on the exterior side wall surface (below window) of 15 
nos. of EMUs (each EMU has 12 coaches) over Mumbai 
Division, Western Railway for a period of 5 years.

1826 27-03-25,
14:50:00

4 ADVT-BCT-MMСТ-OSD-395-25-1 
(Advertising - On Station 

Premise (Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Mumbai Central (Main) station 
circulating area for a period of 5 years.

1826 27-03-25,
15:00:00

5 ADVT-BCT-MEL-OSD-355-24-1
(Advertising - On Station

Premise (Digital))

Bulk advertising rights for LED screen at Marine Lines 
(MEL) on station building for a period of 5 years.

1826 27-03-25,
15:10:00

6 ADVT-BCT-ADH-OSN-379-24-1
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Andheri (ADH) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
15:20:00

7 ADVT-BCT-CYR-OSN-369-24-1
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk Advertising Rights at Charni Road (CYR) station 
on platforms coping wall and divider fencing for a period 
of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
15:30:00

8 ADVT-BCT-STC-OSN-377-24-1
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Santacruz (STC) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
15:40:00

9 ADVT-BCT-VLP-OSN-378-24-1 
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Vile Parle (VLP) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
15:50:00

10 ADVT-BCT-ADH-OSN-393-24-1
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Andheri (ADH) station on 
Foot over bridges & staircase landings for a period of 
3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:00:00

11 ADVT-BCT-MX-OSN-373-24-1 
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Mahalaxmi (MX) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:10:00

12 ADVT-BCT-MMCT-OSN-401-25-1 
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights on Lifts at various stations of 
Mumbai Division, Western Railway for a period of 3 
years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:20:00

13 ADVT-BCT-GTR-OSN-371-24-1
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Grant Road (GTR) station, on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:30:00

14 ADVT-BCT-MEL-OSN-370-24-1
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Marine Lines (MEL) station, on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:40:00

15 ADVT-BCT-KHAR-OSN-376- 
24-1 (Advertising - On Station 

Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Khar (KHAR) on railings 
between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
16:50:00

16 ADVT-BCT-ADH-OSN-392-24-1 
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk Advertising rights at Andheri (ADH) station on 
Platforms for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
17:00:00

17 ADVT-BCT-GTR-OSN-157-23-2 
(Advertising - On Station
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk Advertising Rights at Grant Road (GTR) Station for 
a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
17:10:00

18 ADVT-BCT-DDR-OSN-375-24-1
(Advertising - On Station 
Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Dadar (DDR) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
17:20:00

19 ADVT-BCT-MMCT-OSN-372- 
24-1 (Advertising - On Station

Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Mumbai Central Local station 
(MMCT) on railings between tracks for a period of 3 
years.

1096 27-03-25,
17:30:00

20 ADVT-BCT-PL-OSN-374-
24-1 (Advertising - On Station

Premise (Non-Digital))

Bulk advertising rights at Lower Parel (PL) station on 
railings between tracks for a period of 3 years.

1096 27-03-25,
17:40:00

Note: Prospective bidders are reque猀ed to visit e-Auction leasing module on IREPS website (www.ireps.gov.in). The lot 
wise details are available there in under the mentioned catalogue. 1176

 
 

  

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is hereby given that my client 
has decided to purchase all those 
pieces & parcels of lands bearing 
(1) Gut No. 211/10 admeasuring 
0.40.00 Hector having revenue 
assessment of Rs. 5.45 owned by 
Mr. Sunil Chandrarav Marane, (2) 
Gut No. 211/12 admeasuring 
0.32.60 Hector having revenue 
assessment of Rs. 4.43 owned by 
Mr. Nandan Sunil Marane & Ms. Sai 
Sunil Marane & (3) Gut No. 211/13 
admeasuring 0.32.60 Hector having 
revenue assessment of Rs. 4.42 
owned by Ms. Seema Sunil Marane 
& Ms. Nayan Sunil Marane situate 
lying & being at revenue village 
Dheku, Taluka Khalapur, District & 
Division, Raigad, Sub Division, 
Khalapur within jurisdiction of the 
Sub Registrar at Khalapur free from 
all encumbrances, litigations and 
with clear and marketable title. 
Any person having or claiming any 
right, title, estate or interest by way 
of sale, mortgage, transfer, lease, 
tenancy, exchange, gift, demise, 
bequest, trust, share, inheritance, 
possession, charge, lien or 
otherwise whatsoever under any 
agreement or arrangements into or 
upon the said lands or any part 
thereof are hereby requested to 
give notice thereof and to file their 
objection/s, if any, in writing with 
documentary proof (duly certified 
copies) to the undersigned at the 
address hereunder mentioned 
within a period of 7 (seven) days 
from the date of publication hereof 
after which period any such claim/s 
shall be disregarded and such 
claim/s, if any, shall be considered 
as waived. 
Place :- Khopoli 
Date :- 15/03/2025 

Nilambari Bhalchandra Joshi, 
Advocate 

Office at :- Joshi House, Bazar 
Peth, Khopoli, Taluka Khalapur, 

District Raigad, Pin-410203

�माकं / मडंी/2024-25/2716                           बरुहानपरु दिनाकं 12/03/2025  
।। षनषिदा �काशन।।  

कदृि उपज मडंी सदमदि, बरुहानपरु दजला बरुहानपरु को 500 लीटर का आर.ओ. एव ं700 
लीटर वाटर कलूर �य दकया जाना ह,ै दजसकी खलुी दनदविा जमे पोट铐釰ल पर AHC MN. 
FDL/2025/A/6052105 दारा �कादिि की गई ह।ै दनदविा �पत जमा करन ेकी 
अदंिम दिनाकं 22/03/2025 ह।ै  
                                                                                (हरने�दसहं दसकरवार)  
                                                                                            सदिव  
                                                                               कदृि उपज मडंी सदमदि,  
                                                                              बरुहानपरु दजला बरुहानपरु

कारा鋰鏠लर कषृि उपज मडंी सषमषि, बरुहानपरु षजला-बरुहानपरु 

Please refer to the “E-Auction Notice” published in this News Paper on 
13-03-2025 pertaining to A/c No.33399440000178, Name of Original Borrower/
Co-Borrower/ Guarantor: 1) Vishwanath Karigar Works, Through its Proprieter 
Mr. Vishwanath K Patra & others. In this notice, “Date of 13-2 Notice should 
be read as 13.09.2024 instead of 27-06-2021” & Date of Possession should 
be read as 22.11.2024 instead of 08/09/2021”. All other details remain same.

CORRIGENDUM

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First
Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off

Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta,
Bangalore-560071. Branch Office: Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor, Indiabulls Mint Gladys
Alvares Road, Hiranandani Meadows, Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

Place: Thane Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 15-03-2025 Jana Small Finance Bank Limited


